

Name of Work -
 Situation of work -
 Agency by which work is executed -
 Date of measurement -
 No. and date of agreement -
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement
 of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1st on Alibi.					
Name of Work - Maintenance of Road					
from Bihar-Nigay Road					
To Sahpur via Bhaswa.					
Agency:- M/s Uday Shankar Prasad.					
Agreement No & Date - M.P.D-07/2020-21					
Date of Commencement - 8-9-2020					
Date of Completion - 7-06-2021					
Stands					
1) Prov. Clearing & Grubbing					
Road land - 20 x 200					
15 x 30 x 2 x 1.10					990.00 m ²
20 x 30 x 2 x 1.10					1320.00
19 x 30 x 2 x 1.05					1197.00
Total Qty.					3507.00 m ²
or 0.3507 Hect.					
As per					
15.4.21					15/4/21
J-E					AB

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
2nd ad final bill					
Name of work - maintenance of road					
from Bkhar - highway road to Subpur					
vic Bhaduna.					
Agency - M/s Uday Shankar Prasad					
Agreement No - MBD-07/2020-21					
Date of Commence - 03/09/2020					
Date of Completion - 07/06/2021					
Date of Actual Completion - 13/7/21					
(1/120) Plastering with cement					
mortar (1:4) - 24					
Complete 00%					
2x	8.20	0.40			6.56m ²
2x	8.20	0.60			9.84m ²
					16.40m ²
(2/115) painting two coats similar					
dry primer coat - 24					
Complete 00%					
qty vide TMB Pze 25 as					
					16.40m ²
(3/85) providing cd firmly directed					
cd place identification					
board - all complete					
					4.16
		1.44			

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{4}{87}$) Providing and fixing 60mm equilateral and triangle board — all complete job					4 NO
($\frac{5}{88}$) Providing and fixing 60mm circular board					4 NO
($\frac{6}{89}$) Providing and fixing 60mm 450mm rectangular board — all complete job					2 NO
($\frac{7}{90}$) Providing and fixing octagon board — all complete job					3 NO
($\frac{8}{91}$) Providing and fixing boundary pillars — all complete job					56 NO

($\frac{9}{92}$) Planting of trees by the road side — all complete job
 $1 \times 78 = 78 \text{ NO}$

($\frac{10}{97}$) Providing and fixing logo of project — all complete job 1 NO

SE Stamp

13/1/22

SE

SE Stamp
 15/1/22
 ME

Particulars		Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
No.		L	B	D	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1/2)	Clearing and grubbing ground and all complete sub				
	Qty vide Tm B Page 20 = 0.3597 Hec				
	@ Rs 52970.33/Hec				= Rs 19053.00
(2/23)	Construction of subgrade				
	all complete sub				
	Qty vide Tm B Page 20 = 1926.60 m ³				
	@ Rs 176.66/m ³				= Rs 340353.00
(3/74)	Construction of GSB				
	Grading II - all complete sub				
	Qty vide Tm B Page 20 = 501.95 m ³				
	@ Rs 1561.79/m ³				= Rs 79573.00
(4/75)	Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting WBM 2				
	all complete sub				
	Qty vide Tm B Page 20 = 43.48 m ³				
	@ Rs 2662.40/m ³				= Rs 115761.00
(5/76)	Providing, laying, spreading and Compacting WBM 3				
	all complete sub				
	Qty vide Tm B Page 20 = 65.38 m ³				
	@ Rs 2428.60/m ³				= Rs 158743.00
(6/77)	Providing and applying Primer Coat				
	all complete sub				
	Qty vide Tm B Page 21 = 871.72 m ²				
	@ Rs 4263/m ²				= Rs 37161.00

Continuation

Rs 750644.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B ₁	B ₂	750644.00
($\frac{7}{78}$) Providing, laying and rolling of close graded premium surfacing - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 21 = 997.955 m ²					
@ Rs 192.47/m ²				= Rs	192076.00
($\frac{8}{79}$) Providing and applying tank coat - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 21 = 7597.755 m ²					
@ Rs 14.19/m ²				= Rs	107812.00
($\frac{9}{80}$) Providing and laying SDBC - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 21 = 165.278 m ³					
@ Rs 10170.18/m ³				= Rs	1680907.00
($\frac{10}{83}$) Providing and binding km stone - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 21 = 340					
@ Rs 1926.42 each				= Rs	5779.00
($\frac{11}{84}$) Providing and binding 200 mm stone - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 22 = 740					
@ Rs 554.56 each				= Rs	38825.00
($\frac{12}{85}$) Providing and fitting obstruction and place identification board - all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 25 = 440					
@ Rs 11426.38 each				= Rs	45706.00

Continuation Rs 2786806.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	R 27	86806.00
($\frac{13}{87}$) Provisional cut finally 60mm					
Equilateral and triangle					
board - - - all complete 106					
Qty vide TMB Page 22 = 12 No					
vide TMB Page 26 = 4 No					
				16 No	
C 32 89.76 each = 2852.636 m					
($\frac{14}{88}$) Provisional cut finally 60mm					
Circular board - - - all					
Complete 106					
Qty vide TMB Page 22 = 4 No					
vide TMB Page 26 = 4 No					
				8 No	
C 34 87.15 each = 27897.00					
($\frac{15}{89}$) Provisional cut finally 60mm					
450 mm rectangular board					
- - - all complete 106					
Qty vide TMB Page 22 = 4 No					
vide TMB Page 26 = 2 No					
				6 No	
C 33 62.81 each = 20177.00					
($\frac{16}{90}$) Provisional cut finally octagon					
board - - - all complete 106					
Qty vide TMB Page 22 = 1 No					
vide TMB Page 26 = 3 No					
				4 No	
C 7207.87 each = 28831.00					

Continuation

C 2916347.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF P/29	16347.11
($\frac{17}{91}$) Boundary and primary boundary pillars — all					
Complete sub					
Qty mls TMB Page 26 = 56 No					
C 1485.95 each — 27213.11					
($\frac{18}{93}$) Planting of trees by the road side — all					
Complete sub					
Qty mls TMB Page 26 = 78 No					
C 846.59 each — 65878.11					
($\frac{19}{95}$) Boundary and existing road					
Marking — all Complete sub					
Qty mls TMB Page 22 = 366.40 m ²					
C 721.95/m ² — 26452.11					
($\frac{20}{97}$) Boundary and primary road					
of Project — all Complete sub					
Qty mls TMB Page 23 = 3 No					
wide TMB Page 26 = 1 No					
				4 trees	
C 9469.21 each — 37877.11					
($\frac{21}{120}$) Plastering with cement mortar (1:4) — all Complete					
sub					
Qty mls TMB Page 25 = 16.40 m ²					
C 147.71/m ² — 2422.11					

Continuation C 3314259.11

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(22) (HS) Paint by two coats including Primer coat				BTB	3314257.00
all complete job					
Qtd mls TMB Page 25					1640 m ²
@ R 160.76/m ²				R	1652.00
				R	3315911.00
Add GST @ 12%				(+)	R 397909.00
Add Labour @ 1%				(+)	R 33159.00
				R	3746979.00
Add Scaffolding fee					
(A) Subgrade					1926.60 m ³
@ R 2378 x $\frac{10}{100}$ / m ³				R	4581.00
(B) GSB					50.95 m ³
@ R 439.34 x $\frac{10}{100}$ / m ³				R	2238.00
(C) WBM2					43.48 m ³
@ R 620.18 x $\frac{10}{100}$ / m ³				R	2696.00
(d) WBM3					65.28 m ³
@ R 637.37 x $\frac{10}{100}$ / m ³				R	4167.00
(e) MSS					997.95 m ²
@ R 12.69 x $\frac{10}{100}$ / m ²				R	1266.00
(f) SDBC					165.278 m ³
@ R 771.93 x $\frac{10}{100}$ / m ³				R	12758.00
				R	3774635.00
Less Prevail Panel Amount vide					
TMB Page 27				(-)	R 3495451.00
				R	279234.00
13/7/20					
15/7/22					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
This is certified that					
① Work has been completed as per specification and direction by E.I.					
② There are no dues to contractor against bill					
③ Now maintenance perway started.					
(BSC) <i>[Signature]</i> 13/7/22 J R <i>[Signature]</i> 13/7/22 <i>[Signature]</i>					
material Statmt					
① Sand — 0.50 m ³					
(BSC) <i>[Signature]</i> 13/7/22 J R					